   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master - Converter
Document code: MN67591_ENG     Revision 1.002   Pagina 1 di 36
User Manual
Revision 1.002
English
EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master - Converter
 (Order Code:  HD67591-232-A1, HD67591-485-A1,
 HD67591-422-A1)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Electrical isolation
 Two EtherNet/IP ports
 Temperature range: -40°C/85°C (-40°F/185°F)
For others Ethernet/IP products see also the following link:
Converter EtherNet/IP to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67077      (M-Bus)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67091      (M-Bus Wireless)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67159      (SNMP Agent)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67174      (SNMP Manager)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67588      (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67589      (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67590      (Serial)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67592      (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67593      (PROFIBUS Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67594      (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67595      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67596      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67597      (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67598      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67599      (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67660      (PROFINET Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67663      (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67664      (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67682      (BACnet IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67722      (BACnet IP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67744      (IEC 61850 Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67807      (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67840      (DALI)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67871      (IO-Link Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67906      (HART)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67945      (MQTT)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67974      (IO-Link Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B16      (OPC UA Client)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B39      (OPC UA Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B78      (PROFINET Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67C63      (EnOcean)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D25      (LoRaWAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67E27      (EtherCAT Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67E77      (EtherCAT Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67F25      (LoRaWAN Gateway)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
 User manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices

User Manual   EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master - Converter
Document code: MN67591_ENG     Revision 1.002   Pagina 34 di 36
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67591  - xxx – A 1
    Connectors Type
    1: Removable 5mm Screw Terminal
    Enclosure Type
A: 1M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
    Serial Line
232: RS232
485: RS485
422: RS422
   Device Family
    HD67591: EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master - Converter
Order Code: HD67591-232-A1  -  Converter EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master Converter (RS232 serial)
Order Code: HD67591-485-A1  -  Converter EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master Converter (RS485 serial)
Order Code: HD67591-422-A1  -  Converter EtherNet/IP / Modbus Master Converter (RS422 serial)
ACCESSORIES:
Order Code:  AC34011 -  35mm Rail DIN - Power Supply 220/240V AC 50/60Hz – 12 V DC
Order Code:  AC34012 - 35mm Rail DIN - Power Supply 220/240V AC 50/60Hz – 24 V DC
   Industrial Electronic Devices